

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.11078-11079/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2010 in ITA No.510/2005 dated
16/02/2011 in RA No.10/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

JAI BHARAT GUM & CHEMICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Vohra, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Punima Bhat Kak, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Ajay Vohra, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that despite best efforts the petitioner has not been able to comply with order dated 10th September, 2012. In view of the submission, we are constrained to dismiss this petition in default. Ordered accordingly.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		